
PERIOD START END MIN Tues. / Thurs. Wed. / Fri.

COLLABORATION 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 90 1 2 8:00 AM 9:31 AM 91

Passing 9:30 AM 9:36 AM 06 9:31 AM 9:41 AM 10

Period 1 9:36 AM 10:11 AM 35 9:41 AM 9:47 AM 06

Passing 10:11 AM 10:17 AM 06 3 4 9:47 AM 11:15 AM 88

Period 2 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 30 11:15 AM 11:50 AM 35

Passing 10:47 AM 10:53 AM 06 11:50 AM 11:56 AM 06

Period 3 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 30 5 6 11:56 AM 1:24 PM 88

Passing 11:23 AM 11:29 AM 06 1:24 PM 1:30 PM 06

Period 4 11:29 AM 11:59 AM 30 7 8 1:30 PM 2:58 PM 88

Lunch 11:59 AM 12:34 PM 35

Passing 12:34 PM 12:40 PM 06

Period 5 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 30

Passing 1:10 PM 1:16 PM 06

Period 6 1:16 PM 1:46 PM 30

Passing 1:46 PM 1:52 PM 06 Tues. / Thurs. Wed. / Fri.

Period 7 1:52 PM 2:22 PM 30 1 2 8:00 AM 9:16 AM 76

Passing 2:22 PM 2:28 PM 06 9:16 AM 9:22 AM 06

Period 8 2:28 PM 2:58 PM 30 3 4 9:22 AM 10:38 AM 76

10:38 AM 10:44 AM 06

5 6 10:44 AM 12:00 PM 76

12:00 PM 12:20 PM 20

12:20 PM 12:26 PM 06

PERIOD START END MIN 7 8 12:26 PM 1:30 PM 64

Period 1 8:00 AM 8:41 AM 41

Passing 8:41 AM 8:47 AM 06

Period 2 8:47 AM 9:31 AM 44

Nutrition 9:31 AM 9:41 AM 10 PERIOD START END MIN

Passing 9:41 AM 9:47 AM 06 Tues. / Thurs. Wed. / Fri.

Period 3 9:47 AM 10:28 AM 41 1 2 8:00 AM 9:11 AM 71

Passing 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 06 Nutrition 9:11 AM 9:21 AM 10

Period 4 10:34 AM 11:15 AM 41 Passing 9:21 AM 9:27 AM 06

Passing 11:15 AM 11:21 AM 06 3A 4A 9:27 AM 10:38 AM 71

Period 5 11:21 AM 12:02 PM 41 3B 4B 10:38 AM 11:49 AM 71

Lunch 12:02 PM 12:37 PM 35 Lunch 11:49 AM 12:24 PM 35

Passing 12:37 PM 12:43 PM 06 Passing 12:24 PM 12:30 PM 06

Period 6 12:43 PM 1:24 PM 41 5 6 12:30 PM 1:41 PM 71

Passing 1:24 PM 1:30 PM 06 Passing 1:41 PM 1:47 PM 06

Period 7 1:30 PM 2:11 PM 41 7 8 1:47 PM 2:58 PM 71

Passing 2:11 PM 2:17 PM 06

Period 8 2:17 PM 2:58 PM 41

Lunch

REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE / DIA REGULAR

START END MIN

REGULAR MONDAY SCHEDULE 

HORARIO REGULAR PARA EL DIA LUNES

Passing

ASSEMBLY / MONTAJE 

Hawthorne High School   2018 - 2019

BELL SCHEDULE

FINAL EXAM DAY OR BLOCK MINIMUM                            

DIA DE EXAMEN FINAL O BLOQUEO MINIMO

Passing

Passing

Lunch

PERIOD

COLLABORATION MONDAY SCHEDULE   

HORARIO DE LUNES DE COLABORACIÓN                          

START END MIN

Passing

Passing

Passing

PERIOD

Nutrition



Updated 11/29/2018 12:06 PM



PERIOD START END MIN

Period 1 8:00 AM 8:37 AM 37

Passing 8:37 AM 8:43 AM 06

Period 2 8:43 AM 9:16 AM 33

Passing 9:16 AM 9:22 AM 06

Period 3 9:22 AM 9:55 AM 33

Passing 9:55 AM 10:01 AM 06

Period 4 10:01 AM 10:34 AM 33

Passing 10:34 AM 10:40 AM 06

Period 5 10:40 AM 11:13 AM 33

Lunch 11:13 AM 11:33 AM 20

Passing 11:33 AM 11:39 AM 06

Period 6 11:39 AM 12:12 PM 33

Passing 12:12 PM 12:18 PM 06

Period 7 12:18 PM 12:51 PM 33

Passing 12:51 PM 12:57 PM 06

Period 8 12:57 PM 1:30 PM 33

ALL PERIOD MINIMUM DAY   

DIA MINIMO TODOS LOS PERIODOS

BELL SCHEDULE
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